Code Summary Report Activity Type

Activity Date09/01/2022 TO 09/30/2022
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Row Total

Email

Initial Inspection
Meeting
Personal Service
Phone call
Posting
Re-Inspection
Research

Send Letter

Totals:
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0
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0
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0

0
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0 5
0 22
0 12
0o 1
0 4
0o 1
0 40
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0 5
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5
22
12

1

4

1
40
80

5

170



